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Mitsubishi Mirage 1.0 5Dr | Apr 2015
SUPPLIED WITH FULL YEARS MOT

First impressions

b Choice
are important.

We've got thousands

&=

of new and used
vehicles

I'll be ready very soon.

Customer
Care

We've got over
70,000 positive
reviews

Includes 6 months RAC Warranty
Vehicle Features

2 Isofix seat anchors, 3 point ELR/ALR belts x3 on 2nd row, 3-
spoke urethane steering wheel, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Active
stability and traction control, Air Conditioning, Alarm, Alloy
Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Auto lights, Auxiliary input
socket, Average fuel consumption gauge, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour side air dams, Boot carpet, Brake assist function,
Centre console accessory socket, Centre multi info display,
Climate Control, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime
running lights, Door ajar warning lamp, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors, Drivers footrest, Electric
front windows, Electric power steering, Emergency stop
signalling system, Engine immobiliser, Floor console with 2 front
and 1 rear cupholders, Front door pockets, Front interior light,
Front seatbelt pretensioners/force limiters/ELR, Front side
airbags, Glovebox, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix
Mounting Points, Isofix on 2nd row rear seats, Leather wrapped
steering wheel, Lights on warning, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Passenger dashboard tray, Passenger under seat tray,
Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Rear child proof door locks,
Rear wash/wipe with intermittent wipe setting, Rear window
demister with timer, Reinforced Impact safety evolution (RISE)
body safety system, Roof mounted aerial, Seatbelt warning
lamp, Sliding/fully reclining front seats, Split Folding Rear Seats,
Steering lock, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tilt
adjustable steering wheel, Tow hooks, Trip computer, Tyre repair
kit, Urethane gear knob, USB connection, Variable intermittent
front wash/wipe, Xenon Headlights
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

62 Boucher Road Belfast, Belfast, BT126LR

028 9038 3597

£4,499

45887

Petrol

Manual

Black

999

96

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

15D

HXZ5395
3710mm
1665mm
1490mm
5
235L
1290KG
445KG
56.5MPG
78.5MPG
67.3MPG
35L
5 SPEED
107MPH
13.6s
69.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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