

## Mitsubishi Mirage 1.0 5Dr | Apr 2015 SUPPLIED WITH FULL YEARS MOT

£4,499





Includes 6 months RAC Warranty

## **Vehicle Features**

2 Isofix seat anchors, 3 point ELR/ALR belts x3 on 2nd row, 3spoke urethane steering wheel, 14" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Active stability and traction control, Air Conditioning, Alarm, Alloy Wheels, Anti-lock Braking System, Auto lights, Auxiliary input socket, Average fuel consumption gauge, Body colour bumpers, Body colour side air dams, Boot carpet, Brake assist function, Centre console accessory socket, Centre multi info display, Climate Control, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Door ajar warning lamp, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/passenger sunvisors, Drivers footrest, Electric front windows, Electric power steering, Emergency stop signalling system, Engine immobiliser, Floor console with 2 front and 1 rear cupholders, Front door pockets, Front interior light, Front seatbelt pretensioners/force limiters/ELR, Front side airbags, Glovebox, Height adjustable front headrests, Isofix Mounting Points, Isofix on 2nd row rear seats, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Lights on warning, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger dashboard tray, Passenger under seat tray, Power Steering, Rain sensor wipers, Rear child proof door locks, Rear wash/wipe with intermittent wipe setting, Rear window demister with timer, Reinforced Impact safety evolution (RISE) body safety system, Roof mounted aerial, Seatbelt warning lamp, Sliding/fully reclining front seats, Split Folding Rear Seats, Steering lock, Stereo radio/CD player and MP3 facility, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Tow hooks, Trip computer, Tyre repair kit, Urethane gear knob, USB connection, Variable intermittent front wash/wipe, Xenon Headlights

Miles:	45887
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	999
CO2 Emission:	96
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	15D
Reg:	HXZ5395

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3710mm
Width:	1665mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	235L
Gross Weight:	1290KG
Max. Loading Weight:	445KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.6s
Engine Power BHP:	69.7BHP



